
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 7 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 20, 2010

AMA Supercross

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 D. Millsaps  317.6621

75 J. Hill  217.8422

38 T. Canard  718.0183

47 M. Boni  818.1294

27 N. Wey  818.1415

26 M. Byrne  818.1526

338 J. Lawrence  518.2757

57 J. Browne  718.2868

195 B. Payne  218.7899

644 K. Partridge  418.83710

229 J. Loop  718.97411

662 T. Bannister  319.00212

958 A. Dejager  219.05313

309 S. Dally  519.11614

831 R. Smith  219.14215

97 R. Fitch  219.28116

804 J. Langford  619.35417

216 J. Boothroyd  519.79018

384 C. Schlacht  320.63719

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 T. Canard  716.6151

18 D. Millsaps  716.8322

75 J. Hill  316.9003

47 M. Boni  617.3734

27 N. Wey  717.3795

338 J. Lawrence  817.6196

57 J. Browne  517.6697

195 B. Payne  817.7008

26 M. Byrne  717.7569

644 K. Partridge  418.12210

309 S. Dally  318.43711

804 J. Langford  418.61512

831 R. Smith  318.65613

97 R. Fitch  718.82914

229 J. Loop  718.83015

384 C. Schlacht  519.17616

662 T. Bannister  319.23317

958 A. Dejager  119.44718

216 J. Boothroyd  419.64619

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 D. Millsaps  617.1421

26 M. Byrne  517.6082

75 J. Hill  217.6393

47 M. Boni  817.6874

38 T. Canard  617.8015

27 N. Wey  317.8686

338 J. Lawrence  517.9377

57 J. Browne  618.0038

644 K. Partridge  418.0069

195 B. Payne  418.18710

958 A. Dejager  218.59211

831 R. Smith  618.63812

309 S. Dally  619.15113

97 R. Fitch  719.94414

662 T. Bannister  320.03515

804 J. Langford  720.10516

229 J. Loop  520.32817

216 J. Boothroyd  520.34718

384 C. Schlacht  720.86519

February 20, 2010 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services20:13:11


